
Harlingen EDC
The Parks at Roosevelt

EDA Grant 

Set # Company Name Contact Phone / Fax Email

1 Harlingen EDC Orlando Campos 956-216-5085 ocampos@harlingenedc.com

2424 Boxwood St., Ste. 125 Beverly Loftus 956-216-5086 bloftus@harlingenedc.com

Harlingen, TX  78550

2 Ferris, Flinn & Medina, LLC Tony Reyna 956-364-2236 a.reyna@ferrisandflinn.com

1405 N. Stuart Place Rd.

Harlingen, TX  78552

E AGC Sanjuana Schwarz 956-423-0174 sanjuana@rgvagc.org

PO Box 391

Harlingen, TX  78551

E Dodge Construction Network Brandi Flanagan 844-326-3826 brandi.flanagan@construction.com

Mharnee Abela 413-930-4076 mharnee.abela@construction.com

E Virtual Builders Exchange, LLC Heidi Shaffer 210-564-6900 heidi@virtualbx.com

4047 Naco Perrin Blvd., Ste. 202

San Antonio, TX  78217

E Amtek Kaylan Burke amtek.austin@amtekusa.com

544-021 1 Updated 8/27/2024



Harlingen EDC
The Parks at Roosevelt

EDA Grant 

Set # Company Name Contact Phone / Fax Email

E ConstructConnect Justine Cataylo 323-602-5079 justine.cataylo@constructconnect.com

E Foremost Paving Jim Eckroat 956-316-8962 jim@fpitex.com

22630 FM 88

Edcouch, TX  78583

E G&G Contractors Irma Rodrigurez 956-283-7040 irma.gandgcontractors@gmail.com

711 Wisconsin Rd.

Edinburg, TX  78539

E Jimmy Closner & Sons Michael michael@jimmyclosner.com
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